ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 6
Great Wall 200FZY2-D/220V axial fan 150FZY4-
D/380V30W
SKU: 600406498376
Price: $12.86
Categories: Fans
Product Link:
y4-d-380v30w/
Product Description
Suzhou Great Wall 200FZY2-D/220V capacitor cooling axial flow fan 150FZY4-D/380V30W
aluminum shell
Steps to connect capacitor
1. Connect the blue and yellow lines to the capacitor first.
2. Connect the red and blue connectors to the power supply
3. Wrap the yellow line with tape and leave it there without moving.
Note: It does not support 7-day no-reason returns if it is not a quality problem. If the buyer buys
the wrong model, he/she will be responsible for the return shipping costs. Thank you for
understanding
Name: Axial flow fan
Model: 150FZY
Overall dimensions: 15.5CM
Hole to hole: 12cm
Diagonal hole distance: 17CM
Voltage: 220V 380V
Wattage: 30W
Weight: 1.1KG
1 piece: 20 pieces
​
Model: 200FZY2-D/220V with capacitor
​ ​ 200FZY4-D/380V non-electric capacitor
          200FZY7-D/380V with capacitor
Overall dimensions: 220*74mm thick
Horizontal hole distance: 165mm
Diagonal hole distance: 235
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 6
Wattage: 65W
1 piece weight: 2.5KG packed
1 piece: 10 pieces
Additional Information
sort by color: 150FZY2-D/220V with capacitor, 150FZY4-D/380V without
capacitor, 150FZY7-D/380V with capacitor, 20060/220V, Great Wall
200FZY2-D/220V with capacitor 4 lines, Great Wall 200FZY4-D/380V
three-phase without capacitor, Great Wall 200FZY7-D/380V two-phase
with capacitor, Great Wall 200FZY2-D/220V with capacitor 3 lines
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 6 of 6
Scan for product details: